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  سامانه انتخاب ژورنال آکادمی الماس

Journal ISSN Website Discipline IF 

Social Science Research 0049-089X https://www.journals.elsevier.com/social-science-research social science 1.7 

The Social Science Journa 0362-3319 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/the-social-science-journal/ social science 1 

Social Psychology Quarterly 1902725 https://www.scimagojr.com/journalsearch.php?q=17562&tip=sid&clean=0  social science 2.3 

Energy Research & Social Science 2214-6296 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/energy-research-and-social-science  Social Science  3.815 

The Journal of Social Studies Research 0885-985X https://www.journals.elsevier.com/the-journal-of-social-studies-research Social Science   

The Social Science Journal 0362-3319 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/the-social-science-journal Social Science 1 

Energy Research & Social Science 2214-6296 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/energy-research-and-social-science  Social Science  3.815 

Social Science Research 0049-089X https://www.journals.elsevier.com/social-science-research Social Science 1.7 

The Social Science Journal 0362-3319 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/the-social-science-journal Social Science 1 

Social Science & Medicine 0277-9536 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/social-science-and-medicine Social Science 3 

Energy Research & Social Science 2214-6296 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/energy-research-and-social-science  Social Science 3.1 

Mathematical Social Sciences 0165-4896 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/mathematical-social-sciences Social Science 0.6 

Social Science Information 14617412 https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/journal/social-science-information#description Social Science 0.57 

Social Science Information 14617412 https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/journal/social-science-information  Social Science 0.57 

Philosophy of the Social Sciences 15527441 https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/philosophy-of-the-social-sciences/journal200913#description Social Science 0.55 
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